Keysight Technologies
X-Series Signal Analyzers (MXA/EXA)
Single Acquisition Combined Fixed WiMAX™
Measurement Application (N9074A-XFP)
Technical Overview
 1. SCPI is the abbreviation for Standard Commands
 for Programmable Instruments.
The Keysight Technologies, Inc. N9074A-XFP single acquisition combined

Information
Below you will find information on
how to order your X-Series signal
analyzer with the single acquisition
combined Fixed WiMAX measurement
application.
For further information, refer to the
MXA Configuration Guide, literature
number 5989-4943EN or the EXA
Configuration Guide, literature number
5989-6531EN.
Instruments Model
number
Options
Required options
MXA signal analyzer N9020A 503 or 508 or 513 or 526 –
frequency range up to 26.5 GHz
EXA signal analyzer N9010A 503 or 507 or 513 or 526 –
frequency range up to 26.5 GHz
MXA or EXA signal
analyzer
N9020A or
N9010A
B25 25 MHz analysis bandwidth
Single acquisition
combined Fixed WiMAX
measurement application
N9074A XFP
Recommended options
MXA signal analyzer N9020A P03 or P08 or P13 or P26 for MXA –
Preamplifier up to 26.5 GHz
EXA signal analyzer N9010A P03 for EXA—Preamplifier up to 3.6 GHz
MXA or EXA signal
analyzer
N9020A or
N9010A
EA3—Electronic attenuator (3.6 GHz)
EXA signal analyzer N9010A PC2 dual core processor (standard on MXA)
10
Literature
Resources
Literature title Number
Keysight MXA Signal Analyzers
Brochure 5989-5047EN
Data Sheet 5989-4942EN
Configuration Guide 5989-4943EN
Option BBA: Analog Baseband IQ Inputs Technical Overview 5989-6538EN
Keysight EXA Signal Analyzers
Brochure 5989-6527EN
Data Sheet 5989-6529EN
Configuration Guide 5989-6531EN
Keysight X-Series Signal Analyzers (MXA/EXA)
Demonstration Guide 5989-6126EN
X-Series Signal Analyzer Measurement Application Overview 5989-8019EN
EMI Precompliance Measurements Using MXA/EXA 5990-3690EN
Analog Demodulation Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6535EN
Noise Figure Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6536EN
Phase Noise Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-5354EN
Pulse Measurement Software Technical Overview 5990-3801EN
W-CDMA, HSDPA/HSUPA Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-5352EN
802.16 OFDMA Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-5353EN
GSM/EDGE Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6532EN
EDGE Evolution Measurement Application Flyer 5989-9837EN
cdma2000®, 1xEV-DO Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6533EN
TD-SCDMA Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6534EN
LTE Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6537EN
Single Acquisition Combined WLAN Measurement Application
Technical Overview
5990-3519EN
Single Acquisition Combined Fixed WiMAX® Measurement Application
Technical Overview
5990-3520EN
DVB-T/H Measurement Application Technical Overview 5990-3569EN